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Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

                                     

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Uniform Source Stephanie 
Wright 

 
Ph: 770-919-9967 stephus2141@gmail.com N N 20-101218-ITB 

Fin-Tek Ozone Mickey Walsh 
 

Ph: 862-368-4122 mickey@fin-tek.com N N 20-101212-ITB 

Earthbound 
Construction, LLC 

Michelle V 
Bonam 

 
Ph: 206-962-7802 mbonam@earthboundconstructionllc.com Y Y 20-101211-ITB 

R2T, Inc. Teresa Munoz 
 

Ph: 770-569-7038 teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com Y Y 20-101212-ITB 

Communicorp, Inc. Marlon B 
Lofton 

 
Ph: 404 801-9232 mlofton@communicorp.com Y N 20-101210-ITB 

Prima Atlanta Printer Roland Whitley 
 

Ph: 404.355.7200 
x121 

Roland@primaatlanta.com N N 20-101210-ITB 
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mailto:stephus2141@gmail.com
mailto:mickey@fin-tek.com
mailto:mbonam@earthboundconstructionllc.com
mailto:teresa.munoz@r2tinc.com
mailto:mlofton@communicorp.com
mailto:Roland@primaatlanta.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Cathryn Horner, CPPB, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, January 29, 2020 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 
Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y N/A 

Fin-Tek Ozone Mary Finnegan 
 

Ph: 973-988-1081 mary@fin-tek.com N N 20-101212-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

19-500537-RFP 
20-101212-ITB 
20-101211-ITB 
20-101210-ITB 

Heavy Constructors, Inc. Brandon 
Holcomb 

 
Ph: 678-737-0612 bholcomb@heavyus.com N N 20-101212-ITB 

Galls, LLC Lindsay Rose 
 

Ph: 859-800-1402 Rose-Lindsay@galls.com N N 20-101218-ITB 

Reeves Young, LLC Ty Kelley 
 

Ph: 770-271-1159 tkelley@reevesyoung.com N N 20-101212-ITB 
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United pools Austin Jones 
 

Ph: 770-823-4164 austin.jones@unitedpools.com Y N 19-500537-RFP 

ET Services, LLC Derek Williams 
 

Ph: 404- 387-3446 dwilliams@etservices.us Y N 20-101212-ITB 

Synergetic Media Jason Creech 
 

Ph: 770-992-2832 jason@southprintga.com N N 20-101210-ITB 

Decatur Atlanta printing Michael Wilson 
 

Ph: 404-378-4231 mike@decaturatlantaprinting.com Y Y 20-101210-ITB 

Gresham Smith Gary Scott 
 

Ph: 770-367-1743 Gary.scott@greshamsmith.com Y N 20-101212-ITB 

SwimAtlanta Pool 
Management - Gwinnett Ryan Smith 

 
Ph: 678-985-4030      

x102 
ryan.smith@gwinnett-pmg.com N N 19-500537-RFP 
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In-
Person 

LSBE 
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G T Distributors David Curtis 
 

Ph: 512-451-8298 
x1211 

david.curtis@gtdist.com N N 20-101218-ITB 

Dana Safety Supply Mike White 
 

Ph: 770-362–8068 mwhite@danasafetysupply.com N N 20-101218-ITB 

Property Choice Realty Regina Curtis 
 

Ph: 678-758-1983 propertychoicerealty@gmail.com N Y 19-500537-RFP 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 Amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 

Alpha Graphics Alan Smith 
 

Ph: 404-724-9080 alan.smith@alphagraphics.com N N 20-101210-ITB 

Alpha Graphics Brian McDaniel 
 

Ph: 404-724-9080 bmcdaniel@alphagraphics.com N N 20-101210-ITB 
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Name Telephone Email 
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Dynamo Pool 
Management, Inc. Michelle Cotter 

 
Ph:  404-493-6000 Michelle@dynamopm.com Y N  

19-500537-RFP 

Georgia Correctional 
Industries Jerry Dunson   

 
Ph:  678-640-2701 jpdunson@gci-ga.com Y N 20-101218-ITB 

AMI Kenny Lanier 
 
Ph: 866-233-2486 ali@aquaticms.com Y N 19-500537-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
19-500537-RFP 
20-101212-ITB 
20-101211-ITB 
20-101210-ITB 
19-101194-ITB  
20-101218-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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